PACKING LIST

Exporter

Invoice No. & Date

Exporter Ref.

Buyer's Order No. & Date

Other reference(s)

Buyer ( if other than consignee )

Consignee

Country of origin of goods

Country of final destination

Handling information if any:

Pre-Carriage by

Place of Receipt by pre-carrier

Vessel / Flight No.

NA

Port of Loading
Mumbai ( BOM )

Port of Discharge

Final Destination

Net weight:

Gross weight :

Marks & Numbers.

Container No.

No. & kind of Description of Goods

Packages

Quantity Remarks

Carton No.
Box No.

L(cms)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)
10)

X B (cms) X

** L X B X Hcms3 / 6000 =

H(cms)

Volumetric weight:

Actual weight:

Total Net weight

Total Gross weight

Kgs

Kgs

Kgs

Kgs

Signature / Date / Co stamp.




